
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10405970

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title BPSU MC KFPI Supply & Delivery of Training Equipment for Korean Chefs, BSHM Professors
In-Charge of Lab and Students

Area of Delivery Bataan

Solicitation Number: MC23-09-877

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Kitchenware

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 110,740.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Riezle Clarin Muñoz
Procurement Unit
Capitol Site
Balanga City
Bataan
Philippines 2100
63-47-2371341
63-932-8662730
rcmunoz@bpsu.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 08/12/2023

Last Updated / Time 07/12/2023 11:39 AM

Closing Date / Time 12/12/2023 06:00 AM

Description
 
10 pcs Stainless steel offset spatula
10 pcs silicone/ rubber scraper
2 set Icing Decorating set
6 pcs Rolling pin (big and small)
15 pcs White ceramic cups and saucers 5-6 oz
5 pcs White ceramic demitasse cups with underliner
20 pcs White ceramic dessert plates 7-8"
20 pcs White ceramic dinner plates 10"
20 pcs White ceramic fish plates 8-9"
20 pcs White ceramic salad plates 7-8"
8 pcs White ceramic show plates 11-14"
20 pcs Ceramic side plates or bread plates 6"
20 pcs Ceramic soup plates/bowl
20 pcs Butter knives
20 pcs Cocktail forks
4 pcs Demi-tasse spoons
8 pcs Dessert forks
30 pcs Dessert spoon
30 pcs Dinner forks
30 pcs Dinner knives
30 pcs Fish forks

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


30 pcs Fish knives
30 pcs Salad forks
30 pcs Salad knives
8 pcs Service/serving forks
8 pcs Service/serving spoon
30 pcs Soup spoon (cream and consomme)
30 pcs steak knives
30 pcs Teaspoon
20 pcs Red wine glass
20 pcs Water goblets
20 pcs White wine glass
8 pcs Plate covers for room service
6 pcs Bill folder/change trays
2 pcs Boning knives
2 pcs Cake servers
2 pcs Flower vase
2 pcs Food tongs
2 pcs Ice bucket with tong
8 pcs Menu folders
2 pcs Order pads
2 pcs Rubberized oval tray with stand
10 pcs Rubberized round tray/bar tray 18-20"
4 pcs Ceramic white salt and pepper shaker
4 pcs Ceramic gravy boat/sauce boat
4 pcs White ceramic soup tureen with ladle
3 pcs Sugar containers
2 pcs White ceramic teapot
4 pcs Ceramic tooth pick holder
6 pcs Stainless steel water jug with ice guard cold drinking pitcher
1 pcs Wooden bowl with wooden fork and spoon for preparation of ceasar salad
1 pcs Push cart or trolley for room service
30 pcs Korean style stainless bowl for side dishes
10 set Wooden spatulas and spoon
3 pcs Rubberized round/bar tray 18"
5 pcs Rubberized food/serving tray 26x22"
***nothing follows***

Created by Riezle Clarin Muñoz

Date Created 07/12/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


Bidder: Office/Section

               Address: PR no.

           E-Mail Address: Quotation No.

                   Contact No. TIN.no:(indicate VAT or Non-Vat)

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Note:

                 5. PhilGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

No. Qty.
Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Cost

1 10 pcs

2 10 pcs

3 2 set

4 6 pcs

5 15 pcs

6 5 pcs

7 20 pcs

8 20 pcs

9 20 pcs

10 20 pcs

11 8 pcs

12 20 pcs

13 20 pcs

14 20 pcs

15 20 pcs

16 4 pcs

17 8 pcs

18 30 pcs

19 30 pcs

20 30 pcs

21 30 pcs

22 30 pcs

23 30 pcs

24 30 pcs

25 8 pcs

26 8 pcs

27 30 pcs

28 30 pcs

29 30 pcs

30 20 pcs

31 20 pcs

Red wine glass

Water goblets

RIEZLE CLARIN MUÑOZ

M  A  I  N    C  A  M  P  U  S
R E Q U E S T   F O R   Q U O T A T I O N  /  P R O P O S A L

BPSU MC KFPI Supply & 

Delivery of Training 

Equipment for Korean 

Chefs, BSHM Professors In-

Charge of Lab and Students

MC2023-09-877

Philgeps 2023-12-119mc

           Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below,subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by 

your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith. 

Rolling pin (big and small)

Procurement Officer

1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED-OUT & INDICATE THE NAME OF THE BRAND  BEING OFFERED.

  2.DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN SEVEN OR FIFTEEN CALENDAR DAYS(MAXIMUM)

  3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES FROM DATE OF 

ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY.

  4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY(30) CALENDAR DAYS

  6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED.

ABC P110,740.00

"

Stainless steel offset spatula

silicone/ rubber scraper

Icing Decorating set

Demi-tasse spoons

White ceramic cups and saucers 5-6 oz

White ceramic demitasse cups with underliner

White ceramic dessert plates 7-8"

White ceramic dinner plates 10"

White ceramic fish plates 8-9"

White ceramic salad plates 7-8"

White ceramic show plates 11-14"

Ceramic side plates or bread plates 6"

Ceramic soup plates/bowl

Butter knives

Cocktail forks

Dessert forks

Dessert spoon

Dinner forks

Dinner knives

Fish forks

Fish knives

Salad forks

Salad knives

Service/serving forks

Service/serving spoon

Soup spoon (cream and consomme)

steak knives

Teaspoon

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan

PHILIPPINES



32 20 pcs

33 8 pcs

34 6 pcs

35 2 pcs

36 2 pcs

37 2 pcs

38 2 pcs

39 2 pcs

40 8 pcs

41 2 pcs

42 2 pcs

43 10 pcs

44 4 pcs

45 4 pcs

46 4 pcs

47 3 pcs

48 2 pcs

49 4 pcs

50 6 pcs

51 1 pcs

52 1 pcs

53 30 pcs

54 10 set

55 3 pcs

56 5 pcs

57

jhozle3rd6th7

Warranty

Price Validity

Rubberized round/bar tray 18"

Rubberized food/serving tray 26x22"

Menu folders

Order pads

Rubberized oval tray with stand

Rubberized round tray/bar tray 18-20"

***nothing follows***

Ceramic white salt and pepper shaker

Ceramic gravy boat/sauce boat

White ceramic soup tureen with ladle

Sugar containers

White ceramic teapot

Ceramic tooth pick holder

Stainless steel water jug with ice guard cold drinking pitcher

Wooden bowl with wooden fork and spoon for preparation of ceasar salad

Push cart or trolley for room service

Korean style stainless bowl for side dishes

Wooden spatulas and spoon

Boning knives

Cake servers

Flower vase

Food tongs

Ice bucket with tong

White wine glass

Plate covers for room service

Bill folder/change trays

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./e-mail address

Date


